12/18/200
GATEWAY LA
1026 logid Last
Name
350 RHOAD
351 ALLEN
352 TEUTS
Terminal Number 1026
1027 logid Last
Name
358 MASTE
Terminal Number 1027
1042 logid Last
Name
350 RHOAD
351 ALLEN
352 TEUTS

Terminal Number 1042

Location GATEWAY LAN

JACKS

1054 ogid Last

Name

g
|

Drawer

($39.15)
$1,649.05
($769.25)

$840.65

Drawer

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer

$470.05
($1,401.55)
$819.50

($112.00)

$728.65

Drawer

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Eills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Fills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
FEills Coupons

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($39.15) $0.00 11
($943.05) ($9.00) 93
($769.25) $0.00 60
($1,751.45) (%$9.00) 164
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($17.75) ($7.50) 8
($1,401.55) $0.00 60
($1,132.00) ($44.90) 82
($2,551.30) ($52.40) 150
($4,302.75) ($61.40) 314
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds

QRace

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$2,601.10 $2,592.10
$0.00 $0.00
$2,601.10 $2,592.10
Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Handle Net Handle
$495.30 $487.80
$0.00 $0.00
$1,996.40 $1,951.50
$2,491.70 $2,439.30
$5,092.80 $5,031.40
Handle Net Handle

Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 0
$0.00 541
$0.00 0
$0.00 541
Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 100
$0.00 0
$0.00 431
$0.00 531
$0.00 1,072
Checks Tickets
Written



Terminal Number

Location JACKS

Totals

351 ALLEN

352 TEUTS

366 KUNZ

1054

($67.50)
$0.00
$70.67

$3.17

$3.17

$731.82

$0.00

$0.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($67.50)
$0.00
($1,513.63)

($1,581.13)

($1,581.13)

($5,883.88)

$0.00
$0.00
($11.00)

($11.00)

($11.00)

($72.40)

73

76

76

390

$0.00
$0.00
$1,295.30

$1,295.30

$1,295.30

$6,388.10

$0.00

$0.00

$1,284.30

$1,284.30

$1,284.30

$6,315.70

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

152

152

152

1,224



