GATEWAY LA

1026	logid Last Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets Written
	350 RHOAD	(\$39.15)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$39.15)	\$0.00	11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
	351 ALLEN	\$1,649.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$943.05)	(\$9.00)	93	\$2,601.10	\$2,592.10	\$0.00	541
	352 TEUTS	(\$769.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$769.25)	\$0.00	60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
Terminal Number	1026	\$840.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,751.45)	(\$9.00)	164	\$2,601.10	\$2,592.10	\$0.00	541
1027	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	358 MASTE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
<u>Terminal Number</u>	1027	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
1042	logid Last Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
1042	_	<u>Drawer</u> \$470.05	Fills \$0.00	Coupons \$0.00	<u>Paids</u> (\$17.75)		# Pd/Vds 8	Handle \$495.30	Net Handle \$487.80	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	
1042	<u>Name</u>			_		ORace					<u>Written</u>
1042	Name 350 RHOAD	\$470.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$17.75)	<u>ORace</u> (\$7.50)	8	\$495.30	\$487.80	\$0.00	Written 100
1042 <u>Terminal Number</u>	Name 350 RHOAD 351 ALLEN 352 TEUTS	\$470.05 (\$1,401.55)	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	(\$17.75) (\$1,401.55)	ORace (\$7.50) \$0.00	8	\$495.30 \$0.00	\$487.80 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u> 100 0
	Name 350 RHOAD 351 ALLEN 352 TEUTS	\$470.05 (\$1,401.55) \$819.50	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	(\$17.75) (\$1,401.55) (\$1,132.00)	ORace (\$7.50) \$0.00 (\$44.90)	8 60 82	\$495.30 \$0.00 \$1,996.40	\$487.80 \$0.00 \$1,951.50	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Written 100 0 431
	Name 350 RHOAD 351 ALLEN 352 TEUTS 1042	\$470.05 (\$1,401.55) \$819.50	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	(\$17.75) (\$1,401.55) (\$1,132.00)	ORace (\$7.50) \$0.00 (\$44.90)	8 60 82	\$495.30 \$0.00 \$1,996.40	\$487.80 \$0.00 \$1,951.50	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Written 100 0 431
Terminal Number	Name 350 RHOAD 351 ALLEN 352 TEUTS 1042	\$470.05 (\$1,401.55) \$819.50 (\$112.00)	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	(\$17.75) (\$1,401.55) (\$1,132.00) (\$2,551.30)	ORace (\$7.50) \$0.00 (\$44.90) (\$52.40)	8 60 82 150	\$495.30 \$0.00 \$1,996.40 \$2,491.70	\$487.80 \$0.00 \$1,951.50 \$2,439.30	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Written 100 0 431 531

	351 ALLEN	(\$67.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$67.50)	\$0.00	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
	352 TEUTS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
	366 KUNZ	\$70.67	\$300.00	\$0.00	(\$1,513.63)	(\$11.00)	73	\$1,295.30	\$1,284.30	\$0.00	152
Terminal Number	1054	\$3.17	\$300.00	\$0.00	(\$1,581.13)	(\$11.00)	76	\$1,295.30	\$1,284.30	\$0.00	152
Location JACKS	3	\$3.17	\$300.00	\$0.00	(\$1,581.13)	(\$11.00)	76	\$1,295.30	\$1,284.30	\$0.00	152
<u>Totals:</u>		\$731.82	\$300.00		(\$5,883.88)	(\$72.40)	390	\$6,388.10	\$6,315.70		1,224